NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/09/10 09:59 AM NOVEMBER 2, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0038
WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
SUPERVISOR WILLIAMS TWP
Vote for not more than 1

01 = Paul M. Wasek (DEM) 1,340 97.67
02 = WRITE-IN 32 2.33
01 02
0072 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 1 710 11
0073 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 2 429 12

0074 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 3 201 9




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/09/10 09:59 AM
CLERK GIBSON TwP

Vote for not more than 1

01 = Laura Reynolds (DEM)
02 = WRITE-IN

0048 GIBSON TOWNSHIP

COUNTY OF BAY
GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2, 2010

VOTES PERCENT

237
4

98.34
1.66

WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0039




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/09/10 09:59 AM NOVEMBER 2, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0040
WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
CLERK PINCONNING TWP
Vote for not more than 1
01 = Teresa Kusterer (DEM) 602 98.37
02 = WRITE-IN 10 1.63

0067 PINCONNING TOWNSHIP 602 10




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/09/10 09:59 AM
TREASURER MERRITT TWP

Vote for not more than 1

01 = Tina Fleischmann (REP)
02 = Kathleen Kratz (NPA)

0059 MERRITT TOWNSHIP

COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0042
WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
481 82.79
99 17.04 03 = WRITE-IN 1 .17
03
1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/09/10 09:59 AM NOVEMBER 2, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0043
WITH 8 OF 8 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
TRUSTEE BANGOR TWP
Vote for not more than 1

01 = Dick Bishop (DEM) 3.666  97.79

02 = WRITE-IN 83 271
01 02
0033 BANGOR TWP, PCT 1 473 8
0034 BANGOR TWP, PCT 2 28 18
0035 BANGOR TWP, PCT 3 48 13
0036 BANGOR TWP, PCT 4 22 12
0037 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 5 644 13
0038 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 6 49 9
0039 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 7 214 3
0040 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 8 505 7




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/09/10 09:59 AM

SUPREME CT JUSTICE
Vote for not more than 2
01 = Alton Thomas Davis

02
03

0001 CITY OF AUBURN
0002 BAY CITY WARD 1,
0003 BAY CITY WARD 1,
0004 BAY CITY WARD 1,
0005 BAY CITY WARD 2,
0006 BAY CITY WARD 2,
0007 BAY CITY WARD 2,
0008 BAY CITY WARD 3,
0009 BAY CITY WARD 3,
0010 BAY CITY WARD 3,
0011 BAY CITY WARD 4,
0012 BAY CITY WARD 4,
0013 BAY CITY WARD 4,
0014 BAY CITY WARD 5,
0015 BAY CITY WARD 5,
0016 BAY CITY WARD 5,
0017 BAY CITY WARD 6,
0018 BAY CITY WARD 6,
0019 BAY CITY WARD 6,
0020 BAY CITY WARD 7,
0021 BAY CITY WARD 7,
0022 BAY CITY WARD 7,
0023 BAY CITY WARD 8,
0024 BAY CITY WARD 8, .
0025 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 3
0026 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 1
0027 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 2
0028 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 3

0029 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 1
0030 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 2

0031 CITY OF MIDLAND
0032 CITY OF PINCONNING

0033 BANGOR TWP,
0034 BANGOR TwP,
0035 BANGOR TWP,
0036 BANGOR TWP,
0037 BANGOR TWP,
0038 BANGOR TWP,
0039 BANGOR TWP,
0040 BANGOR TWP

PCT 1
PCT 2
PCT 3
PCT 4
PCT.
PCT.
PCT.
PCT.

0041 BEAVER TOWNSHIP

0044 FRANKENLUST
0045 FRASER TWP,

TWP
PCT 1

0047 GARFIELD TOWNSHIP
0048 GIBSON TOWNSHIP

0050 HAMPTON TWP,
0051 HAMPTON TWP,
0052 HAMPTON TWP,
0053 HAMPTON TWP,
0054 HAMPTON TWP,
0055 HAMPTON TWP,

PCT.
PCT.
PCT.
PCT.
PCT.
PCT

Mary Beth Kelly
Denise Langford Morris

PCT 1
PCT 2
PCT 3
PCT 1
PCT 2
PCT 3
PCT 1
PCT 2
PCT 3
PCT 1
PCT 2
PCT 3
PCT 1
PCT 2
PCT 3
PCT 1
PCT 2
PCT 3
PCT 1
PCT 2
PCT 3
PCT 1
PCT 2

[e < N NS, |

DO WN -

0056 KAWKAWLIN TWP, PCT 1
0057 KAWKAWLIN TWP. PCT 2
0059 MERRITT TOWNSHIP

COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2. 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0047
WITH 68 OF 68 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
11,092  18.69 04 = Bob Roddis 3,954 6.66
18,767 31.62 05 = Bob Young 16,016  26.99
9,411 15.86 06 = WRITE-IN 103 .17

193 68 334 3
85 28 128 0
104 39 137 1
94 51 184 1
68 30 93 0
151 44 188 1
146 22 204 2
65 48 95 3
66 28 100 2
86 28 168 0
69 20 91 1
68 31 99 2
129 56 205 1
140 69 254 3
104 30 230 2
9% 35 151 2
98 27 118 0
129 52 131 0
89 35 144 3
88 23 107 0
92 37 153 1
117 37 182 0
91 45 99 2
76 45 157 2
109 38 222 0
8% 44 123 2
8 32 130 0
108 41 152 1
146 71 308 3
180 37 327 1

6 1 9 0
94 28 145 0
181 68 327 3
168 90 278 2
184 76 329 2
148 65 226 9
243 107 388 3
205 77 314 5
66 49 134 2
184 66 343 0
267 139 417 3
345 138 694 2
333 130 470 2
137 93 281 1
83 30 165 0
122 30 177 3
189 65 320 0
229 93 308 2
89 70 208 0
129 49 291 0
91 33 116 1
247 102 411 4
247 110 322 3
132 93 29 1



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/09/10 09:59 AM

CT OF APPEALS JUDGE

Vote for not more than 2
01 = Donald S. Owens

02 = William C. Whitbeck

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005

0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0044
0045
0047
0048
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0059
0060

CITY OF AUBURN

BAY CITY WARD
BAY CITY WARD
BAY CITY WARD
BAY CITY WARD
0006 BAY CITY WARD
0007 BAY CITY WARD
BAY CITY WARD
BAY CITY WARD
BAY CITY WARD
BAY CITY WARD
BAY CITY WARD
BAY CITY WARD
BAY CITY WARD
BAY CITY WARD
BAY CITY WARD
BAY CITY WARD
BAY CITY WARD
BAY CITY WARD
BAY CITY WARD
BAY CITY WARD
BAY CITY WARD

‘\J\nwmc\c\mmmah#wwwmmr\)»—tr—\k—\

BAY CITY WARD 8,
BAY CITY WARD 8,
BAY CITY WARD 8, .
BAY CITY WARD 9,
BAY CITY WARD 9,
BAY CITY WARD 9,

CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 1
CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 2

CITY OF MIDLAND
CITY OF PINCONNING

BANGOR TWP,
BANGOR TWP,
BANGOR TWP,
BANGOR TWP,
BANGOR TWP,
BANGOR TWP,
BANGOR TWP,
BANGOR TWP,

PCT

1

PCT 2
PCT 3
PCT 4

PCT.
PCT.
PCT.
PCT.

BEAVER TOWNSHIP

FRANKENLUST
FRASER TWP,

TWP
PCT

1

GARFIELD TOWNSHIP
GIBSON TOWNSHIP

PCT.
PCT.
PCT.
PCT.
PCT.
PCT.
KAWKAWLIN TWP, PCT 1
KAWKAWLIN TWP. PCT 2
MERRITT TOWNSHIP
MONITOR TWP. PCT. 1

HAMPTON TWP,
HAMPTON TWP,
HAMPTON TWP,
HAMPTON TWP,
HAMPTON TWP,
HAMPTON TWP,

PCT 1
PCT 2
PCT 3
PCT 1
PCT 2
PCT 3

W~ o,

U WN

COUNTY OF BAY
GENERAL ELECTION

OFFICIAL RESULTS

NOVEMBER 2, 2010

VOTES  PERCENT

21,770
19,251

== N

—

-
wouo-u-wwox-bbwo#kooooomwowcsw\l\Awooooxr—-r\:ox-b-b\lN»—-Nwmwwmmmou\nwoowp—-wm

52.69
46.59

WITH 68 OF 68 PRECINCTS REPORTING

03 = WRITE-IN

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

295

PAGE 0049

PERCENT

71



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/09/10 09:59 AM NOVEMBER 2, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0050
WITH 68 OF 68 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CT OF APPEALS JUDGE
Vote for not more than 2

01 = Donald S. Owens 21,770 52.69
02 = William C. Whitbeck 19,251 46.59 03 = WRITE-IN 295 71
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03

0061 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 2 593 524 1

0062 MONITOR TWwP. PCT. 3 458 438 10

0063 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 4 454 418 2

0064 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 5 416 383 4

0065 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 6 356 317 0

0066 MT. FOREST TOWNSHIP 237 225 4

0067 PINCONNING TOWNSHIP 449 388 6

0068 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 1 367 303 7

0069 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 2 302 266 2

0070 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 3 226 191 6

0072 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 1 569 526 2

0073 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 2 371 318 8

0074 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 3 160 154 3




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/09/10 09:59 AM NOVEMBER 2, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0051
WITH 68 OF 68 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

CIRCUIT CT JUDGE
Vote for not more than 1

01 = Harry Gill 20,106 63.66
02 = Darrin Nichols 11,351 35.94 03 = WRITE-IN 127 .40

01 02 03
0001 CITY OF AUBURN 378 277 7
0002 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 1 194 64 2
0003 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 2 245 79 2
0004 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 3 245 112 3
0005 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 1 136 78 2
0006 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 2 323 130 2
0007 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 3 364 72 2
0008 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 1 119 99 3
0009 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 2 156 83 2
0010 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 3 240 90 1
0011 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 1 148 67 5
0012 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 2 143 77 2
0013 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 3 280 133 2
0014 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 1 355 159 2
0015 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 2 310 127 2
0016 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 3 220 137 1
0017 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 1 170 93 1
0018 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 2 166 137 2
0019 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 3 180 95 3
0020 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 1 152 92 2
0021 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 2 206 124 2
0022 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 3 263 124 1
0023 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 1 140 84 2
0024 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 2 184 103 1
0025 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 3 263 129 2
0026 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 1 217 118 2
0027 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 2 193 97 0
0028 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 3 232 100 0
0029 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 1 461 140 1
0030 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 2 430 208 1
0031 CITY OF MIDLAND 17 5 0
0032 CITY OF PINCONNING 132 132 1
0033 BANGOR TWP, PCT 1 456 157 4
0034 BANGOR TWP, PCT 2 415 150 1
0035 BANGOR TWP, PCT 3 413 209 3
0036 BANGOR TWP, PCT 4 335 191 2
0037 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 5 487 250 2
0038 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 6 456 172 4
0039 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 7 182 91 1
0040 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 8 463 204 1
0041 BEAVER TOWNSHIP 417 410 3
0044 FRANKENLUST TwP 717 444 2
0045 FRASER TWP, PCT 1 437 467 2
0047 GARFIELD TOWNSHIP 207 275 3
0048 GIBSON TOWNSHIP 118 123 0
0050 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 1 315 128 0
0051 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 2 439 174 1
0052 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 3 432 212 3
0053 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 4 283 115 1
0054 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 5 312 207 4
0055 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 6 226 72 1
0056 KAWKAWLIN TWP, PCT 1 477 339 3
0057 KAWKAWLIN TWP. PCT 2 366 325 3
0059 MERRITT TOWNSHIP 271 205 1
0060 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 1 256 148 0



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/09/10 09:59 AM NOVEMBER 2, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0053
WITH 68 OF 68 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
DISTRICT CT JUDGE-6 YR
Vote for not more than 1

01 = Jennifer Cass Barnes 15,267 43.23
02 = Mark Janer 19,982 56.58 03 = WRITE-IN 65 .18

01 02 03
0001 CITY OF AUBURN 334 398 2
0002 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 1 143 147 0
0003 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 2 183 187 0
0004 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 3 166 229 1
0005 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 1 134 103 0
0006 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 2 229 283 0
0007 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 3 183 305 1
0008 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 1 116 131 1
0009 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 2 138 121 1
0010 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 3 159 199 0
0011 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 1 108 132 2
0012 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 2 128 127 1
0013 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 3 170 274 1
0014 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 1 223 352 1
0015 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 2 165 325 0
0016 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 3 179 213 0
0017 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 1 120 165 0
0018 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 2 158 181 1
0019 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 3 165 145 3
0020 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 1 125 140 2
0021 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 2 168 190 0
0022 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 3 172 254 1
0023 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 1 115 122 1
0024 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 2 135 190 0
0025 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 3 191 231 0
0026 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 1 188 179 3
0027 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 2 148 167 0
0028 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 3 160 210 0
0029 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 1 319 370 1
0030 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 2 305 415 1
0031 CITY OF MIDLAND 11 7 0
0032 CITY OF PINCONNING 169 148 0
0033 BANGOR TWP, PCT 1 299 373 1
0034 BANGOR TWP, PCT 2 265 359 0
0035 BANGOR TWP, PCT 3 317 383 2
0036 BANGOR TWP, PCT 4 268 319 2
0037 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 5 337 518 1
0038 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 6 278 428 4
0039 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 7 102 194 0
0040 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 8 315 409 0
0041 BEAVER TOWNSHIP 437 510 3
0044 FRANKENLUST TWP 516 839 2
0045 FRASER TWP, PCT 1 447 559 1
0047 GARFIELD TOWNSHIP 279 260 2
0048 GIBSON TOWNSHIP 190 99 0
0050 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 1 182 315 0
0051 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 2 274 419 1
0052 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 3 310 411 2
0053 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 4 196 247 1
0054 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 5 256 331 1
0055 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 6 128 187 1
0056 KAWKAWLIN TWP, PCT 1 372 529 2
0057 KAWKAWLIN TWP. PCT 2 340 416 2
0059 MERRITT TOWNSHIP 233 325 0
0060 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 1 210 239 0



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/09/10 09:59 AM

DISTRICT CT JUDGE-6 YR
Vote for not more than 1
01 = Jennifer Cass Barnes
02 = Mark Janer

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0061 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0062 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0063 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0064 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0065 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 6
0066 MT. FOREST TOWNSHIP
0067 PINCONNING TOWNSHIP
0068 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 1
0069 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 2
0070 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 3
0072 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 1
0073 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 2
0074 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 3

Gl W N

COUNTY OF BAY
GENERAL ELECTION

OFFICIAL RESULTS

NOVEMBER 2, 2010

VOTES PERCENT

15,267
19,982

ONOCOHHWRNODORL OO

43.23
56.58

WITH 68 OF 68 PRECINCTS REPORTING

03 = WRITE-IN

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

65

PAGE 0054

PERCENT

.18




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/09/10 09:59 AM NOVEMBER 2, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0055
WITH 68 OF 68 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
DISTRICT CT JUDGE-4 YR
Vote for not more than 1

01 = Dawn A. Klida 26,105 99.00
02 = WRITE-IN 265  1.00

01 02
0001 CITY OF AUBURN 574 5
0002 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 1 211 3
0003 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 2 264 2
0004 BAY CITY WARD 1, PCT 3 292 7
0005 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 1 174 6
0006 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 2 370 4
0007 BAY CITY WARD 2, PCT 3 356 1
0008 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 1 188 2
0009 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 2 207 6
0010 BAY CITY WARD 3, PCT 3 260 5
0011 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 1 177 7
0012 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 2 200 4
0013 BAY CITY WARD 4, PCT 3 339 4
0014 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 1 438 2
0015 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 2 368 4
0016 BAY CITY WARD 5, PCT 3 310 7
0017 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 1 207 1
0018 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 2 268 6
0019 BAY CITY WARD 6, PCT 3 242 4
0020 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 1 194 6
0021 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 2 279 2
0022 BAY CITY WARD 7, PCT 3 312 2
0023 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 1 188 6
0024 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 2 248 4
0025 BAY CITY WARD 8, PCT 3 336 3
0026 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 1 273 7
0027 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 2 252 5
0028 BAY CITY WARD 9, PCT 3 281 3
0029 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 1 461 6
0030 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 2 525 4
0031 CITY OF MIDLAND 18 0
0032 CITY OF PINCONNING 229 1
0033 BANGOR TWP, PCT 1 510 3
0034 BANGOR TWP, PCT 2 466 6
0035 BANGOR TWP, PCT 3 538 2
0036 BANGOR TWP, PCT 4 443 8
0037 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 5 651 5
0038 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 6 562 6
0039 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 7 224 3
0040 BANGOR TWP, PCT. 8 560 5
0041 BEAVER TOWNSHIP 700 5
0044 FRANKENLUST TWP 987 3
0045 FRASER TWP, PCT 1 711 9
0047 GARFIELD TOWNSHIP 379 5
0048 GIBSON TOWNSHIP 205 0
0050 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 1 338 1
0051 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 2 495 3
0052 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 3 519 5
0053 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 4 335 4
0054 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 5 417 4
0055 HAMPTON TWP, PCT. 6 240 2
0056 KAWKAWLIN TWP, PCT 1 646 6
0057 KAWKAWLIN TWP. PCT 2 569 9
0059 MERRITT TOWNSHIP 408 1
0060 MONITOR TWP. PCT. 1 345 2



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/09/10 09:59 AM

DISTRICT CT JUDGE-4 YR
Vote for not more than 1
01 = Dawn A. Klida
02 = WRITE-IN

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0061 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0062 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0063 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0064 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0065 MONITOR TWP. PCT.
0066 MT. FOREST TOWNSHIP
0067 PINCONNING TOWNSHIP
0068 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 1
0069 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 2
0070 PORTSMOUTH TWP. PCT. 3
0072 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 1
0073 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 2
0074 WILLIAMS TWP. PCT. 3

SO WwN

SN WOMNOCTUONODWERE N

COUNTY OF BAY
GENERAL ELECTION

OFFICIAL RESULTS

NOVEMBER 2, 2010

VOTES PERCENT

26,105
265

99.00
1.00

WITH 68 OF 68 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0056




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/09/10 09:59 AM NOVEMBER 2, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0057
WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT
ESSEXVILLE CITY CO
Vote for not more than 2

01 = WRITE-IN 270 100.00
01
0029 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 1 169
0030 CITY OF ESSEXVILLE, PCT 2 101

Write-in candidate Jennifer Gradowski qualified as a write-in candidate under
MCLA 168.582.
She received 126 votes.

Write-in candidate Michael Lutz qualified as a write-in candidate under MCLA 168.582,.
He received 52 votes.

Write—-in candidate Timothy Nykamp qualified as a write-in candidate under MCLA 168.582.
He received 52 votes.



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/09/10 09:59 AM

PINCONNING CITY CO-2 YR
Vote for not more than 3

01 = Jennifer L. DelLorge
02 = Mary Warren

0032 CITY OF PINCONNING

COUNTY OF BAY OFFICIAL RESULTS
GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2, 2010 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0058
WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
222 46.44
245 51.26 03 = WRITE-IN 11 2.30
03
11

Write-in candidate Becky Lesniak qualified as a write-in candidate under MCLA 168.582.
She received 3 votes.



